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General information about company

Scrip code

531869

Name of the company

SACHETA METALS LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;eholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_rtly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | ¢ass of securities (I1X)
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid U underlvin shares held (calculated as
9OY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(D) [UD) shares : (IV)+(V)+
held (V) shares | Receipts V) 1957) (VIII) cl e % of
held | (vI) As a % of S Eg: | L18SS fpopa (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 11454012 11454012 | 60.48 11454012 11454012 | 60.48
Group
(B) Public 1736 7485988 7485988 39.52 7485988 7485988 | 39.52
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1742 18940000 18940000 | 100 18940000 18940000 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion | Lockedin 1t X ice
- - h X1 Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XI) | o combered .
Category of . . - . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 :
shareholder - - - held in
mn Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(D) - - Asa % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7 Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No. | oftotal | o1 o total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa | () Shares @ | shares
% of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.48 11454012
Group
(B) Public 39.52 7428273
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 18882285
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly h h h
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up g;dzsl?;g]g Eeld vin E(;;aIZLrJIated No of Voting (XIV) Rights TotaL/
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity pository | = P asa’h
held (V) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
neld | VD (V1) 1957) (VI) | Class eg: | Class Total
Asa%of |y ., | Total Voting
V) egy .
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 7975726 7975726 | 42.11 7975726 7975726 | 42.11
undivided Family
) Any Other 4 3478286 3478286 | 18.36 3478286 3478286 |18.36
(specify)
(S:\;J(-l'l;otal 6 11454012 11454012 | 60.48 11454012 11454012 | 60.48
(2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 11454012 11454012 | 60.48 11454012 11454012 | 60.48
Promoter
Group
(M)=(A)
(D+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@(i) shareholders 1 55 1359419 1350419 | 7.18 1350419 1350419 |7.18
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |42 2439803 2439803 |12.88 2439803 2439803 | 12.88
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
o) Any Other 190 3686766 3686766 | 19.47 3686766 3686766 | 19.47
(specify)
(Sé‘)b(’;)"ta' 1736 7485988 7485088 | 39.52 7485988 7485988 | 39.52
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1736 7485988 7485988 | 39.52 7485988 7485988 | 39.52
(D)+(B)
(2+(B)@3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1742 18940000 18940000 | 100 18940000 18940000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1742 18940000 18940000 | 100 18940000 18940000 | 100
(A+B+C)

5o0f 17 7/10/2019, 2:50 PM



6 of 17

file:///D:/my data/Desktop/SEP 17 SH HOLDING PATTERN.html

Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full E“nllbgr_c’f pledged or
; ; ocked in -
No. Of Shares Underlylr_1g conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . - . equity shares
- Underlying convertible securities (as a (X1 :
Sr. Outstanding di . d f held in
convertible Outstanding | securities an percentage o - dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa % As a %
securities (X) . - _ f total Sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | Tl 1 o | of total
@ (VIH(X) Asa% | () Ehladres @) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) € held (b
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 42.11 7975726
(d) 18.36 3478286
Sub-Total
60.48 11454012
A
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 60.48 11454012
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
OH+A)Q)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.18 1301704
(a(ii)) 12.88 2439803
(e) 19.47 3686766
Sub-Total
39.52 7428273
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
39.52 7428273
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 18882285
Total (A+B+C) 100 18882285
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CHETNABEN SHAH

SATISHKUMAR K SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAQPS0373L

AAGPS5489K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3132720

4843006

7975726

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3132720

4843006

7975726

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.54

25.57

4211

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3132720

4843006

7975726

Class eg:y

Total

3132720

4843006

7975726

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.54

25.57

4211

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.54

25.57

4211

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3132720

4843006

7975726

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

7/10/2019, 2:50 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PRANAV SHAH

HIRAL DHARMESH
SHAH

ANKIT SATISHKUMAR

SHAH

SHALINI ANKIT
SHAH

PAN (1)

CPTPS5674E

BCSPS3688F

AXXPS0651H

BLIPS3802G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1517613

83700

1836973

40000

3478286

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1517613

83700

1836973

40000

3478286

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.01

0.44

9.7

0.21

18.36

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1517613

83700

1836973

40000

3478286

Class eg:y

Total

1517613

83700

1836973

40000

3478286

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.01

0.44

9.7

0.21

18.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.01

0.44

9.7

0.21

18.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1517613

83700

1836973

40000

3478286

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAGRUTI SHAILESH SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAYPS5351E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

243342

243342

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

243342

243342

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

243342

243342

Class eg:y

Total

243342

243342

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

1.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

243342 243342

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

NRI -
Repat

NRI — Repat

NRI -
Non-
Repat

HUF

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JIGNESH
HEMANTBHAI
DANI

ASHIKA STOCK
BROKING LTD.

KANTILAL
CHHAGANLAL
SECURITIES PVT.

PAN (1)

ADUPD8237F

AACCA7156Q

AABCK3372R

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

68

56

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

298339

251493

359

353920

1209907

225813

400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

298339

251493

359

353920

1209907

225813

400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.58

1.33

1.87

6.39

1.19

211

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

298339

251493

359

353920

1209907

225813

400000

Class eg:y

Total

298339

251493

359

353920

1209907

225813

400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.58

1.33

1.87

6.39

1.19

211

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

1.58

1.33

1.87

6.39

1.19

211
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capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

298339 | 251493 359 353920 | 1209907 | 225813 400000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

LEAPS & BOUNDS
PRIVATE LIMITED .

SWAL LIMITED

ESKAY ALUMINIUM
PVT LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AACCL2483R

AAHCS5978F

AAACE4163F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

56

1

1

1

190

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1824241

295000

267740

385256

3686766

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1824241

295000

267740

385256

3686766

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.63

1.56

141

2.03

19.47

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1824241

295000

267740

385256

3686766

Class eg:y

Total

1824241

295000

267740

385256

3686766

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.63

1.56

141

2.03

19.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.63

1.56

141

2.03

19.47
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1824241

295000

267740

385256

3686766

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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