General information about company					
Scrip code	531869				
Name of the company	SACHETA METALS LTD				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	specified sec	curities						
			No. of		No. Of shares	Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no of shares		No. Of Total nos.	as a % of total		Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying sha	underlying Depository		shares held (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR)	(VII) =		No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	11454012			11454012	60.48	11454012		11454012	60.48			
(B)	Public	1736	7485988			7485988	39.52	7485988		7485988	39.52			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	1742	18940000			18940000	100	18940000		18940000	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category of shareholder	Shares Shares Underlying Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) diluted capital (VII)+	(X / X X) . (X Z) A	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.48					11454012
(B)	Public				39.52					7428273
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					18882285

'				No. Of	N. Of	Track	Shareholding as a % of				held in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	artly shares shares shares underlying held (VII) (calculated persistery persi		shares shares held (VII) (calculated		Total		
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group			l	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	7975726			7975726	42.11	7975726		7975726	42.11
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	3478286			3478286	18.36	3478286		3478286	18.36
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	11454012			11454012	60.48	11454012		11454012	60.48
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	11454012			11454012	60.48	11454012		11454012	60.48
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1504	1359419			1359419	7.18	1359419		1359419	7.18
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	42	2439803			2439803	12.88	2439803		2439803	12.88
(e)	Any Other (specify)	190	3686766			3686766	19.47	3686766		3686766	19.47
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1736	7485988			7485988	39.52	7485988		7485988	39.52
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1736	7485988			7485988	39.52	7485988		7485988	39.52
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		1742	18940000			18940000	100	18940000		18940000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1742	18940000			18940000	100	18940000		18940000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of g convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)	ı	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				42.11					7975726
(d)				18.36					3478286
Sub-Total (A)(1)				60.48					11454012
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				60.48					11454012
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	I.		ı	•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				7.18					1301704
(a(ii))				12.88					2439803
(e)				19.47					3686766
Sub-Total (B)(3)				39.52					7428273
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				39.52					7428273
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public s	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					18882285
Total (A+B+C)				100					18882285

	Ind	ividuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHETNABEN SHAH	SATISHKUMAR K SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAQPS0373L	AAGPS5489K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3132720	4843006	7975726
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3132720	4843006	7975726
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.54	25.57	42.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)	
Class eg:X	3132720	4843006	7975726
Class eg:y			
Total	3132720	4843006	7975726
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.54	25.57	42.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.54	25.57	42.11
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3132720	4843006	7975726
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

		Any Othe	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRANAV SHAH	HIRAL DHARMESH SHAH	ANKIT SATISHKUMAR SHAH	SHALINI ANKIT SHAH	
PAN (II)	CPTPS5674E	BCSPS3688F	AXXPS0651H	BLIPS3802G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1517613	83700	1836973	40000	3478286
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1517613	83700	1836973	40000	3478286
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.01	0.44	9.7	0.21	18.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1517613	83700	1836973	40000	3478286
Class eg:y					
Total	1517613	83700	1836973	40000	3478286
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.01	0.44	9.7	0.21	18.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.01	0.44	9.7	0.21	18.36

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	·	·	·
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1517613	83700	1836973	40000	3478286
Reason for not providing PAN					

0 1 37	1	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAGRUTI SHAILESH SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAYPS5351E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	243342	243342
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	243342	243342
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	243342	243342
Class eg:y		
Total	243342	243342
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	1.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	243342	243342
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	NRI – Repat	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	HUF	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		JIGNESH HEMANTBHAI DANI				ASHIKA STOCK BROKING LTD.	KANTILAL CHHAGANLAL SECURITIES PVT.	
PAN (II)		ADUPD8237F				AACCA7156Q	AABCK3372R	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	1	3	68	56	1	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	298339	251493	359	353920	1209907	225813	400000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	298339	251493	359	353920	1209907	225813	400000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	1.33	0	1.87	6.39	1.19	2.11	
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securit	ies (IX)	•		1	•	
Class eg: X	298339	251493	359	353920	1209907	225813	400000	
Class eg:y								
Total	298339	251493	359	353920	1209907	225813	400000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.58	1.33	0	1.87	6.39	1.19	2.11	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	1.58	1.33	0	1.87	6.39	1.19	2.11	

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	298339	251493	359	353920	1209907	225813	400000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9	10	11			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		LEAPS & BOUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED .	SWAL LIMITED	ESKAY ALUMINIUM PVT LTD	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		AACCL2483R	AAHCS5978F	AAACE4163F	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	56	1	1	1	190		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1824241	295000	267740	385256	3686766		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1824241	295000	267740	385256	3686766		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.63	1.56	1.41	2.03	19.47		
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1824241	295000	267740	385256	3686766		
Class eg:y							
Total	1824241	295000	267740	385256	3686766		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.63	1.56	1.41	2.03	19.47		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.63	1.56	1.41	2.03	19.47		

Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1824241	295000	267740	385256	3686766	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						